
Fiscal Year 2022 Meeting Schedule 
Spring Lake Improvement District Board of Supervisors 

District Office Board Room 
10:00 a.m. 

October 13 
November 10 

 December 8 
 January 12 
 February 9 
 March 9 
 April 13 
 May 11 
 June 8       (FASD Conference, June 13-17) 
 July 13 
 August 10 
 September 14 
 

Holidays 
 Veterans Day  Thursday, November 11 
 Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 25 
 Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 26 
 Day before Christmas Friday, December 24 
 New Years Day  Friday, December 31 (Observed) 
 MLK Birthday  Monday, January 17, 2022 
 Good Friday   Friday, April 15 
 Memorial Day  Monday, May 30 
 Independence Day  Monday, July 4  
 Labor Day   Monday, September 5 
 Veterans Day  Friday, November 11 
 Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 24 
 Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25 
 Friday before Christmas Friday, December 23 
 Christmas    Monday, December 26 (Observed) 
 New Years Day  Monday, January 2, 2023 (Observed) 
  

 
 



 


